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Del taco nutrition crispy chicken

There are 230 calories in Chicken Taco Rangup from Del Taco. Most of those calories come from fat (51%) and carbohydrates (32%). ContainsDoes Not Contain*UnknownAllergy Information: a Del Taco Crispy Chicken Taco contains eggs, gluten, milk and oats. a Del Taco Crispy Chicken Taco does not contain fish, MSG, peanuts, clams, buckwhepe or staples.** Please
remember that most restaurant foods immediately cannot guarantee that any product is free of allergens because it uses shared equipment for food prepping. Tortillas (Soft Tacos, Childhood Quesadillas): Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Thiamine), Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Intended Soya Peanut Oil,
Hydrogenated Soya Bean Oil, And/Or, Palm Oil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leave (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum, Sluminum Sluminate, Corn Starch, Phosphate Monocalcium, And/Or, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Calcium Sulfate), Dough Conditioners (Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite), Preserving Calcium Propionate (Preservatives), Sorbic Acid, And/Or,
Script Acid)Chicken Rangup: Boneless Chicken Breast With Ribs, Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate. Feared With Enriched Wheat Flour And Durum Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Customized Food Kaniji, Salt, Garlic Powder, Spices, Soya Nut Oil, Yellow Corn Flour, Leaves (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium
Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Extractives Of Peppers, Cellulose Gum (Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose), Natural Taste, Sodium Alginate, No More Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Plus To Prevent Caking.Creamy Ranch: Soya Peanut Oil, Buttermilk, Water, Vinegar, Maltodextrin, Egg Yolk, contains less than 2% of: Sugar, Salt, Corn Kanji, Spices, Garlic, Pepejal Buttermilk (Milk), Onions,
Lactic Acid, Guar Gums, xanthan Gums, Yi Extracts, Natural Taste, Sunflower QOilLettuce: Romaine and aisberg lettuceCheddar Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto There are 240 calories in Chicken Taco Rangup Habanero from Del Taco. Most of those calories come from fat (54%). Is Habanero Crispy Chicken Taco good for you? Vote: Healthy
Isn't Healthy Is Habanero Crispy Chicken Taco a good taste? Vote: Disgusting Lazat ContainsDoes Doesn't Contain *Unrecognized Information: a Del Taco Habanero Crispy Chicken Taco contains eggs, gluten, milk and oats. a Del Taco Habanero Crispy Chicken Taco does not contain fish, MSG, peanuts, clams, sobu beans or staples.** Please remember that most food
restaurants immediately cannot guarantee that any product is free of allergens because it uses shared equipment to provide food. Tortillas (Tacos Children's Quesadillas): Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Mononitrate Thiamine (Thiamine), Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Soya Interested Hydrogenated Soya Peanut Oil, And/Or, Palm
Oil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Starch, Phosphate Monocalcium, Dan/Or, Sodium Pyrophosphate Acid, Calcium Sulfate), Doh Weaning (Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite), Preservatives (Calcium Propionate (Preservatives), Sorbic Acid, And/Or, Asid Skripy)Chicken Rangup: Boneless Chicken Breast With
Bone Meat, Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate. Feared With Enriched Wheat Flour And Durum Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Customized Food Kaniji, Salt, Garlic Powder, Spices, Soya Peanut Oil, Yellow Corn Flour, Leaves (Sodium Pyrophosphate Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Paprika Extract, Cellulose
Gum (Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose), Original Flavor, Sodium Aldium No More Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Plus To Prevent Habanero Caking.Creamy Sos: Soya Peanut Oil, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Egg Yolk, Sugar, Aged Habanero Pepper, Salt, Contains Less than 2% Dried Garlic, Red Caribbean Habanero Pepper Powder, Dried Onions, Peppers, Reconstituted Lime Juice
(Water, Concentrated Lime Juice), Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Mustard Flour, Yis Extract, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Taste). Lettuce: Romaine and Aisberg lettuceCheddar Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Del Taco Crispy Chicken Line featuring a line of fried boneless chicken
breast rangup with black pepper. | bought them as part of a 3-Piece Crispy Chicken &amp; Fries Box for $4, which included three chicken lines, cut fries, and a choice of sos dip for $4 and chose chipotle soup for dipping. Rather than cutting the chicken paths, these appear to form soil meat pathways because they have a smoother texture and are rather moist. The bread on the
outside is enough for a thin kot and a little seed around it. It's just sporadically rangup, which makes them feel a bit like a school cafeteria chicken line or something you might burn at home. Taste-wise, the chicken path is somewhat neutral, which is appropriate for dipping but a little ordinary if not with only salt, chicken, and only hints of black pepper. Sos chipotle offers a nice
combination of smoking, creamy, sweet, masin, and flavorful flavors that are somewhat reminiscent of the special sos at Raising Cane's. It also goes smoothly with madness, which is excitable and not very masin. Overall, the Chicken Rangup Del Taco Line falls at the low end of the chicken food line spectrum immediately. They're pretty clear and not all that rangup but maybe.
However, a $4 combo is a lot cheaper, filling, and easy. Also, they might hit the spot if you feel a little nostalgic for school cafeterias. Pemakanan - Del Taco Crispy Chicken &amp; Fries Box w // Sos (271g) Calories - 700 (from Fat - 490) Fat - 55¢g (Tepu Fat - 10g) Sodium - 1270mg Carbohydrates - 32g (Sugar - 3g) Protein - 19g Warmly coated corn tortillas, seasoned beef, salad
rangup and freshly grated cheddar cheese. Eating, Allergens &amp;amp; More No Taco Shell Food Ingredients, Seasoned Beef, Lettuce, Cheddar Taco Shell Cheese Ingredients Reality (Taco Value): Corn Time Flour, Water, Vegetable Oil (Cotton, Corn, and/or Sunflower), Roasted Corn Germ, Oat Fiber, Salt, Calcium Seasoned Beef: Beef, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein
(Soya Flour, Caramel Color), Onion, Flavor (Salt, Cili Pepper, Spices, Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder, Hidrolyzed Corn Wheat Protein, Soya Protein, Silicon Dioxide, Automatic Yis Extract, Sugar, Citric Acid, Sodium Diacetate, Malik Acid), Oats, Remote Oat Products, Caramel Lettuce Colors: Romaine and Aisberg Lettuce Cheddar Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt,
Enzymes, Annatto Crispy chicken line, rangup salad, fresh cheddar cheese, creamy field sos, in warm flour tortillas. Nutrition, Allergens &amp; More None Nutrition Allergens Ingredients Tortilla (Soft Tacos, Kids Quesadillas), Crispy Chicken, Creamy Ranch, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese Ingredient Statement Tortillas (Soft Tacos, Kids Quesadillas): Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Thiamine), Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Soya Intended Peanut Oil, Hydrogenated Soya Bean Oil, And/Or, Palm Oil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminium Sulfate, Corn Starch, Phosphate Monocalcium, And/Or, Sodium Pyrophosphate Acid, Calcium
Sulfate), Doh Wean (USA Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite), Preservatives (Calcium Propionate (Preservatives), Sorbic Acid, Dan/Or, Asid Skripy) Chicken Rangup: Boneless Chicken Breast With Rib Meat, Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate. Feared With Enriched Wheat Flour And Durum Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Water, Customized Food Kaniji, Salt, Garlic Powder, Spices, Soya Nut Oil, Yellow CornStarch, Leaves (Asid Sodium Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Extractives Of Peppers, Cellulose Gum (Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose), Natural Taste, Sodium Alginate, No More Than 2% Creamy Silicon Dioxide Ranch: Soya Peanut Oil, Buttermilk, Water, Vinegar,
Maltodextrin, Egg Yolk, contains less than 2% of: Sugar, Salt, Corn Starch, Spices, Garlic, Buttermilk Pepejal (Milk), Onions, Lactic Acid, Guar Gums, Xanthan Gums, Yis Extract, Natural Flavor, Sunflower Oil Lettuce: Romaine and Aisberg Lettuce Cheddar Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Anna Crispy Chickentto Line, fresh cengkaman, fresh cheddar
cheese, creamy cream warm flour tortillas. Nutrition, Allergens &amp; More None Nutrition Allergens Ingredients Tortillas (Soft Tacos, Kids Quesadillas), Chicken Rangup, Sos Habanero Berkrim, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese Ingredients Reality Tortillas (Soft Tacos, Childhood Quesadillas): Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wurheat Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate
(Thiamine), Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Soya Intended Peanut Oil, Hydrogenated Soya Bean Oil, And/Or, Palm Qil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Starch, Phosphate Monocalcium, Dan/Or, Sodium Pyrophosphate Acid, Calcium Sulfate), Doh Weed (Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite),
Preservatives (Calcium Propionate (Preservatives), Sorbic Acid, And/Or, Asid Skripy) Chicken Rangup: Boneless Chicken Breast With Rib Meat, Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate. Feared With Enriched Wheat Flour And Durum Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Modified Food Kanji, Salt, Garlic Powder, Spices, Soya
Nut Oil, Yellow Corn Flour, Leaves (Sodium Pyrophosphate Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Extractives Of Peppers, Cellulose Gum (Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose), Natural Taste, Sodium Alginate, No More Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Sos Habanero Creamy: Soya Bean Oil, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Egg Yolk, Sugar, Old Habanero Pepper, Salt, Contains Less Than 2%
Dried Garlic, Red Habanero Caribbean Pepper Powder, Dried Onions, Peppers, Re-Aligned Lime Juice (Water, Concentrated Lime Juice), Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Mustard Flour, Yis Extract, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Taste). Lettuce: Romaine and aisberg lettuce Cheddar Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese
Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Crispy Chicken Line, rangup salad, newly achieved cheddar cheese, spicy Original Cholula Hot Sos, in warm flour tortillas. Eating, Allergens &amp; More None Nutrition Allergens Ingredients Tortillas (Soft Tacos, Kids Quesadillas), Chicken Rangup, Cholula Hot Sos, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese Ingredients Reality Tortillas (Soft Tacos, Kids
Quesadillas): Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Kids Quesadillas): Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Kids Quesadillas): Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour): Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Kids Quesadillas): Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour Flour, Kids Quesadillas): Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Kids Quesadill
Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Thiamine), Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Soya Yang Peanut Oil Hydrogenated Soya Nut Oil, And/Or, Palm Qil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Starch, Phosphate Monocalcium, Dan/Or, Sodium Pyrophosphate Acid, Calcium Sulfate), Doh Weed
(Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite), Preservatives (Calcium Propionate (Preservatives), Sorbic Acid, And/Or, Asid Skripy) Chicken Rangup: Boneless Chicken Breast With Rib Meat, Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate. Feared With Enriched Wheat Enriched And Durum Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Customized
Food Kanji, Salt, Garlic Powder, Spices, Soya Bean Qil, Yellow CornStarch, Leaves (Acid Sodium Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Extractives Of Paprika, Cellulose Gum (Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose), Natural Taste, Sodium Alginate, No More Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Cholula Hot Sos: Water, Pepper (Arbol &amp; Piquin), Salt, Vinegar, Garlic Powder, Spices,
Xanthan Gum. Lettuce: Romaine and Aisberg lettuce Cheddar Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Fresh roasted smoked chicken, plus garnish diced, fresh cilantro, and tangled green sos, wrapped in two warm corn tortillas. Eating, Allergens &amp;amp; More No Food Ingredients Allergen Corn Tortilla, Roasted Marina Chicken, Green Sos, Onions,
Cilantro Ingredients Reality Corn Tortilla: Corn Flour Masa (Whole Corn Soil Treated With Lime, Cellulose Gums, Propionic Acid (To Maintain Freshness), Benzoic Acid, Phosphoric Acid, Guar Gums, Amylase), Water, Preservative Mixtures (Propionic Acid (To Maintain Freshness), Water, Benzoic Acid, Phosphoric Acid) Grilled Chicken: Chicken Breast Diced With Ribs, Chicken
Thighs, Water, Flavor (Maltodextrin Modified Corn Acid, Spices, Sugar, Concentrated Whey Protein (From Milk), Kicap (Wheat, Soya Beans, Salt), Garlic Powder, Corn Shingles, Onion Powder, Lime Juice Pepejal, Automatic Yis Extract, Citrik Acid, Chicken Fat, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Oleoresin Peppers, Natural Flavors, Chicken Soup, Soya Hydrolyzed Protein, Dextrin
Cassava), Sodium Fosfat Green Sos: Water , Diced Green Chilies (Green Chilies, Citric Acid), Jalapeno Pepper (Jalapeno Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt), Green Cili Puree (Green Chilies, Citric Acid), Customized Food Kaniji, Salt, Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Ground Horse Onion: Cilantro Our slow-cooked beans made from calar layered with cilantro limau rice, spicy jek cheese,
and strong green soup, are all wrapped in warm flour tortillas. Eating, Allergens &amp;amp; More No Tortilla Allergen Ingredients (Small Burritos), Beans, Cilantro Lime Rice, Lime Flavorings, Green Sos, Spicy Jack Cheese, True Lime Tortilla Flavoring Ingredients (Small Burritos): Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Thiamine),
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Interesting Soya Nut QOil, Soya Oil, Hydrogenated Sobean And/Or, Palm Oil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Kanji, Monocalcium Phosphate, And/Or, Sodium Aci Pyrophosphate, Calcium Sulfate), Dough Conditioners (Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite),
Preservatives (Calcium Propionate Sorbic Acid, Dan/Or, Dan/Or, Acid) Nuts: Pinto nuts, Water, Seasoning (Salt, Maltodextrin Corn, SoyBean Oil, Silicon Dioxide, Yeast Extract, Yeast, Dried Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Soybeans, Wheat, Salt), natural flavor, Caramel Color, - OR* -, Pinto Nuts, Salt, Contains 2% or Less than, Onion, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Natural Flavor (Contains
Tortula Yis), Yis Extract, Spices, Lactic Acid, Lactate Calcium, Palm Oil, *Will Contain One : Water, Parboiled Long Cereal Rice Enriched [with Niacin, Ferric Orthophosphate (Iron), Thiamin Mononitrate (Thiamin), Folic Acid], Cilantro Lime Sauce [SoyBean Oil, Salt, Green Chile (Green Chili Pepper, Script Acid), Green Onion, Cilantro, Parsley, Lemon Juice, Distilled Vinegar,
Contains 2% or Less Than Every Following: Garlic (Garlic, Water, Acid Script), Lime Juice Concentrate, Lemon , Water), Xanthan Gum, Lime Natural Extract]. Lime Seasoning: Crystal Lime (Citric Acid, Malik Acid, Lactic Acid, Tartaric Acid, Lime Oil, Lime Juice, Ascorbic Acid [Vitamin C]), Maltodextrin, Eggplant Organic Sugar cane Juice, Sodium Citrate, Color Added Green
Sauce: Water, Diced Green Chillies (Green Cilies, Citrik Acid), Jalapeno Pepper (Jalapeno Pepper, Disk Vinegar, Salt), Green Chilli Pure (Green Cilies, Script Acid), Food Starch Revamped, Salt, Chilli Acid, Citric Acid, Ground : Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Jalapeno Pepper, Salt, Acetic Acid, Enzyme, Fresh White Anti-Caking Agent roast chicken, crispy tortilla strips, cilantro
lime rice, and tangy chipotle sauce, all rolling Nutrition, Alergen &amp; More No Nutritional Materials Allergens Grilled Marinated Chicken, Tortilla Strip, Cilantro Lime Rice, Chipotle Sauce, Tortilla Substance Statement (Burritos) Roasted Chicken Marinated: Chicken Breast Diced With Rib Meat, Chicken Thighs, Water, Seasoning (Modified Corn Kanji, Salt, Maltodextrin, Spices,
Sugar, Protein Whey Concentrates (From Milk), Soy Sauce (Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Garlic Powder, Corn Syrup Solids, Carry-on Powder, Lime Juice , Automatic Yeast Extract, Script Acid, Chicken Fat, Gluten Corn Hydrolyzed, Oleoresin Paprika, Natural Flavors, Chicken Soup, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Dextrin Wood Tapioca), Sodium Phosphate Strip Tortilla: Whole Grain Corn,
Water, contains 2% or less: Guar Gums, Selulosa Gums, Enzymes, and Propionic Acid, Benzoic Acid and Phosphoric Acid (to maintain freshness) Cilantro Lime Rice: Water, Parboiled Long Grain Rice Enriched [with Niacin , Ferric Orthophosphate (Iron), Thiamin Mononitrate (Thiamin), Folic Acid], Cilantro Lime Sauce [SoyBean Oil, Salt, Chile Green (Green Cile Pepper, Script
acid), Green Onion, Cilantro, Parsley, Lemon Juice, Vigar Distilled, Containing 2 Puri Garlic (Garlic, Water, Citrik Acid), Concentrated Lime Juice, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Spices, Halia Puree (Halia, Water), Xanthan Gum, Limau Natural Extract]. Chipotle Sauce: Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Garlic, Chili Sauce (Water, Sugar, Chipotle Peppers, Vinegar,
Salt, Modified Food Starch), Contains Less than 2% of: Smoked Jalapeno, Lime Juice Concentrate, Salt, Sugar, Spices, Onions, Chipotle Peppers, Ancho Chili Peppers, Natural Smoke Flavor, Red Bell Peppers, Peppers, Red Pepper, Red Pepper, Corn Oil, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Sodium Benzoate, And, Calcium Disodium EDTA, As Preservatives,
Disodium Inosinate, And, Disodium Guanylate, Maltodextrin, Tomato Paste, Sorbic Acid, Sorbitol, Olive Oil, Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavor, Hydrolyzed Protein (Wheat, Soy), Yeast Extract, Natural Extractives of Turmeric and Annatto Tortilla (Burritos): Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Thiamine), Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Interester Soybeanified Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, And/Or , Palm Qil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Starch, Phosphate Monocalcium, Dan /Or, Acid Sodium Pyrophosphate, Calcium Sulfate), Dough Conditioners (Acid Fumarik, Sodium Metabisulfite), Preservatives
(Calcium Propionate (Preservatives), Sorbic Acid, And/Or, Citric Acid) Ingredients Of Tortilla-Eating Allergens (Quesadilla/Taco Salads), Fact of Cheddar Tortilla Cheese Concoction (Quesadilla/Taco Salads): Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Thiamine), Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soya Nut Oil, Salt, Calcium Propionate
(Preservative), Mono And Diglycerides, Picker Powder (Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Kanji, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate), Guar Gum, Fumaric Acid, L-Cysteine Cheddar Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Made with fresh roast chicken, pepper jack or cheddar cheese, and a strong selection of green sos , chipotle, avocado
caesarean, or fields, wrapped in warm flour tortillas. Eating, Allergens &amp;amp; More No Ingredients Tortilla Eating Allergens (Small Burritos), Roasted Marina Chicken, Green Sos, Reality Herb Jack Spicy Cheese Tortillas (Small Burritos): Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Mononitrate Thiamine (Thiamine), Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable
Shortening (Interesting Soya Bean Oil, Hydrogenated Soya Oil, Hydrogenated Soya Oil, And/Orens Palm Qil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Kanji, Monocalcium Phosphate, And/Or, Sodium Aci Pyrophosphate, Calcium Sulfate), Dough Conditioners (Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite), Preservatives (Calcium
Propionate) Asid Sorbik, Sorbik, Breast Milk Citrik) Grilled Marined Chicken: Dice Chicken Breast With Rib Meat, Chicken Thighs, Water, Flavorings (Customized Corn Kaniji, Salt, Maltodextrin, Spices, Sugar, Concentrated Wheat Protein (From Milk), Kicap (Wheat, Soya Beans, Salt), Garlic Powder, Corn Syrup, Onion Powder, Lime Juice Pepejal, Automatic Yis Extract, Script
Acid, Fat Chicken, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Papin Ole Natural Taste, Chicken Soup, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Dextrin Cassava), Sodium Phosphate Green Sos: Water, Green Cili Diced (Green Cilies, Citric Acid), Jalapeno Pepper (Jalapeno Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt), Green Cili Puree (Green Chilies, As Liquid Citrik), Modified Food Kaniji, Salt, Citric Powder Acid, Garlic
Powder, Ground Cumin Peicy Jack Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Jalapeno Pepper, Salt, Acetic Acid, Enzymes, White Anti-Caking Ejen Tortilla (Small Burritos) , Grilled Marinated Chicken, Avocado Caesar Dressing, Reality Herb Jack Spicy Cheese Tortilla (Small Burritos): Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Mononitrate Thiamine (Thiamine),
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Interesting Soya Bean Oil, Hydrogenated Soya Oil, Hydrogenated Soya Oil, And/Orens Palm Oil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Starch, Phosphate Monocalcium, And/Or, Sodium Pyrophosphate Acid, Calcium Sulfate), Dough Conditioners (Fumaric Acid,
Sodium Metabisulfite), Preservatives (Calcium Propionate (Preservatives), Sorbic Acid, Dan/Or, Acid Script) Grilled Marina Chicken: Chicken Breast Diced With Bone Meat Ribs, Chicken Thighs, Water, Flavorings (Customized Corn Kaniji, Salt, Maltodextrin, Spices, Sugar, Concentrated Whey Protein (From Milk), Kicap (Wheat, Soya Beans, Salt), Garlic Powder, Corn Syrup ,
Onion Powder, Lime Juice Pepejal, Automatic Yis Extract, Metric Acid, Chicken Fat, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Oleoresin Peppers, Natural Flavorings, Chicken Soup, Soya Hydrolyzed Protein, Tapioca Dextrin), Sodium Phosphate Avocado Caesar Dressing: Soya Bean Oil, Water, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Milk Skim Section, Cheese Culture, Salt, Distilled Vinegar Enzymes,
Contains 2% Or Less Any Of The Following: Avokado Powder (Avocado, Maltodextrin, Customized Potato Kaniji, Citric Acid, Ascorbik Acid and Vitamin E To Protect Color), Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Dijon Mustard (Suling Acid, Water, White Wine Mustard, Citrik Acid, Turmeric, Spices), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Sugar, Spices, Worcestershire Sos [Apple Cider Vinegar, Molasses,
Tamari (Water, Beans, Salt), Water, Cane Sugar, Salt, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Puri Halia, Tamarind, Chile Pepper, Garlic Powder, Xanthan Gum, Shiitake Mushrooms , Allspice, Review, Oren Extract, Lemon Extract, Natural Smoke Flavor, Natural Onion Flavor], Natural Cheese Flavor (Maltodextrin, Pepejal Whey, Natural Taste, Salt), Garlic Powder, Natural Color (Fruits And
Spirulina Extract), Xanthan Gum, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (As Preservatives). Spicy Jack cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Jalapeno Pepper, Salt, Acetic Acid, Enzymes, Anti-Caking White Tortilla Agents (Small Burritos), Grilled Marined Chicken, Chipotle Sos, The Reality of Jack Cheese Spicy Tortilla Herb (Small Burritos): Told Wheat Flour (Wheat
Flour, Reduced Iron Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate (Thiamine), Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Intended Soya Bean Oil, Hydrogenated Soya Peanut Oil, And/Or, Palm Qil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Starch, Phosphate Monocalcium, Dan/Or, Acid Sodium Pyrophosphate, Calcium Sulfate),
Dough Conditioners (Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite), Preservatives (Calcium Propionate (Preservatives), Sorbic Acid, And/Or, Script Acid) Roast Chicken: Chicken Breast Diced With Ribs, Chicken Thighs, Water, Flavorings (Customized Corn Kanji, Salt, Maltodextrin, Spices, Sugar , Concentrated Whey Protein (From Milk) , Kicap (Wheat, Soybeans, salt), garlic powder, Corn
Syrup Pepejal, Onion Powder, Lime Juice, Automatic Yis Extract, Citric Acid, Chicken Fat, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Oleoresin Peppers, Natural Flavors, Chicken Soup, Hidrolyzed Soy, Hydrolyzed Protein, Dextrin Cassava Protein), Sodium Chipotle Sosphosphate: Soya Nut Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Garlic, Cili Sos (Water, Sugar, Chipotle Pepper, Vinegar, Salt,
Kanji Customized Food), Contains Less than 2% of: Saled Jalapeno, Lime Juice Salt, Sugar, Spices, Onions, Chipotle Pepper, Ancho Cili Pepper, Natural Smoke Flavor, Red Bell Pepper, Paprika, Red Pepper, Corn Qil, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Sodium Benzoate, Dan, Calcium Diso EDTA, As Preservative, Disodium Inosinate, Dan, Disodium Guanylate,
Maltodextrin, Tomato Paste, Sorbic Acid , Sorbitol, Olive Oil, Customized Food Kaniji, Natural Taste, Hydrolyzed Protein (Wheat, Soya), Yis Extract, Turmeric Natural Extract and Spicy Annatto Jack Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Jalapeno Pepper, Salt, Acetic Acid, Enzymes, Anti-Caking White Tortilla Agents (Small Burritos), Smoked Roast Chicken, Ranch Cream,
Tortilla Tortilla Toe Cheese Ingredients (Small Burritos): Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Thiamine), Ribo Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Soya Intended Peanut Oil, Hydrogenated Soya Peanut Oil, And/Or, Palm Qil), Contains 2% Or Less Than: Salt, Leaves (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Starch,
Phosphate Monocalcium, Dan/Or, Sodium Pyrophosphate Acid, Calcium Sulfate), Dough Conditioners (Fumaric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite), Preservatives (Calcium Sorbic Acid, Dan/Or, Sorbic Acid) Roast Chicken: Dice Chicken Breast With Rib Meat, Chicken Thighs, Water, Flavorings (Customized Corn Kanji, Salt, Maltodextrin, Spices, Sugar, Concentrated Wheat Protein (From
Milk), Kicap (Wheat, Soya Beans, Salt), Garlic Powder, Corn Syrup, Onion Powder, Lime Juice Pepejal, Automatic Yis Extract, Citric Acid, Chicken Fat, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Oleoresin Paprika, Natural Flavor, Chicken Soup, Hidrolyzed Soy, Hydrolyzed Protein, Dextrin Cassava Protein), Sodium Phosphate Creamy Ranch: Soya Bean Oil, Buttermilk, Water, Vinegar,
Maltodextrin, Egg Yolk, contains less than 2% of: Sugar, Salt, Corn Kaniji, Spices, Garlic, Buttermilk Pepejal (Milk), Shallots, Lactic Acid, Guar Gums, xanthan Gums, Yis Extract, Natural Taste, Jack Cheese Sunflower Oil: Pesurized Milk, Cheese Culture , Jalapeno Pepper, Salt, Acetic Acid, Enzymes, White Anti-Caking Agent freshly accomplished meat, rangup tortilla line, freshly
grated cheddar cheese, and salsa casera, layered over our fresh romaine and aisberg lettuce mixture. Nutrition, Allergens &amp; More None Nutrition Allergens Ingredients Lettuce, Seasoned Beef, Salsa Casera, Tortilla Line, Cheddar Lettuce Cheese Concoction Reality: Romaine and seasoned beef aisberg: Beef, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soya Flour, Caramel Color),
Onion, Flavor (Salt, Cili Pepper, Hundred Spice, Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Wheat Protein, Soya Protein, Silicon Dioxide, Automatic Yis Extract, Sugar, Citric Acid, Sodium Diacetate, Malic Acid), Oats, Remote Wheat Products, Caramel Color Salsa Casera: Tomato, Tomato Didadu in Juice (Tomato, Calcium Chloride, Asid Script), Jalapeno,
Contains less than 2% Cilantro, Garlic, Customized Score, Salt, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate Tortilla Pathway: Full Seed Corn, Water, contains 2% or less: Guar Gums, Cellulose Gums, Enzymes, and Propionic Acids, Benzoic Acid and Phosphoric Acid (to maintain freshness) Cheddar Cheese : Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Fresh
homemade tortilla chips coupled with creamy Queso Blanco, slow-cooked beans made from calar, and tangy green soup. Eating, Allergens &amp;amp; More Ingredients Of Fresh Vegetarian Eating Allergens Fried Kerepek Tortilla, Queso Sos, Beans, Reality Fresh Green Sos Ingredients Fried Kerepek Tortilla: Masa Corn Flour (Corn Soil Treated With Lime, Cellulose Gums,
Propionic Acid (To Maintain Freshness), Benzoic Acid, Phosphozik Acid, Guar Gums, Amylase), Water, Preservative Mixtures (Propionic Acids (To Maintain Freshness)), Water, Benzoic Acid, Phosphorus Acid Queso Sos: Water, White American Processed Cheese [American Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Sodium Phosphate, Milk Fat, Salt], Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3),
jalapeno pepper diced (jalapeno pepper, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavor), natural), kanji foods, heavy creams (creams, carrageenan, mono and diglycerides, cellulose gums, polysorbate 80, dextrose), cheddar cheese flavor base {cheddar cheese and blue cheese [(pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), wheat, water, salt], salt, corn oil, yis extract, sweet cream
powder (sweet cream and nonfat milk), butter (cream, natural flavor), sugar, dry mustard and flavor}, white silk vinegar, salt, sodium phosphate, xanthan and bean gum : Pinto Beans, Water, Flavorings (Salt, Maltodextrin Corn, Soya Peanut Oil, Silicon Dioxide, Yis Extract, Yis, Dried Kicap (Soya Beans, Wheat, Salt), Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, - OR* -, Pinto Beans, Salt,
Contains 2% or Less than, Onions, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Natural Taste (Contains Tortula Yis), Yis Extract, Spices, Lactic Acid, Calcium Lactate, Palm Oil, *Will Contain One of the Ingredients, Depending on The Supplier of Serantau : Water, Diced Green Chilies (Green Chilies, Citric Acid), Jalapeno Peppers (Jalapeno Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt), Green Cili Puree (Green
Chilies, Script Acid), Customized Food Kaniji, Salt, Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Ground Cumin No Ingredients Eating Donut Bites, Sugar, Fact Chinese Herb Donut Donut Bites: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron as Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Enzymes, Riboflavin , Folic Acid), Palm Oil, Whey (Milk Derivatives), Dextrose, Skimmed Milk,
Yis, Contains less than 2% of the following: Soya Peanut Oil, Salt, Delayed Soya Flour, Leaf Gum, to maintain freshness (Calcium Proprionate), Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Color with (Beta Carotene), White
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